
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
155 
450 

6 
154 
119 

Name 
Pedro Oliveira 
JLC 
Ulisses Vieira 
Nathan Corbet 
Dinis Ferreira 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

Diff 

11.051 
25.740 
28.324 

1 Lap 

Gap 

11.051 
14.689 

2.584 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
42.593 
44.072 
44.326 
44.935 
45.667 

In Lap 
15 

8 
7 

15 
9 

Total Tm 
10:53.758 
11:04.809 
11:19.498 
11:22.082 
11:00.612 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.051 

Avg. Speed 

75,165 

Best Lap Tm 

42.593 

Best Speed 

76,914 

Best Lap by 

155 - Pedro Oliveira 
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy  - Kartódromo da Batalha 

Cat. Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:35:58 

Euroindy 0,910 km 

10/12/2022 11:23 


